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Brian Hill 

 

 

Legacy Long Distance International, Inc. 

dba Legacy Inmate Communications 

(California Corporation) 

 

 

Jail Education Solutions, Inc. 

d/b/a Edovo 

(Delaware Corporation) 

Minority 

Shareholders* 

Sawdust Capital, LLC –  

Michael Krasny 

 

21.87% 

68.03% 

100% 

10.10% 

*- to include prior shareholders of Legacy Long Distance 

International, Inc. 

 

Minority Owners 

.12% 

 

Curtis Brown 

79.76% 

79.76% 

 

George Hansell 

20.12% 

 

Legacy Long Distance International, Inc. 

dba Legacy Inmate Communications 

(California Corporation) 

 


